
 

 

 

Название 

творческого 

объединения  

группа понедельник вторник среда четверг пятница 

 

«Кварц» 
Сергеев  

Сергей  

Олегович 

 

 

 
I  

 14:30-15:10 

15:20-16:00 

 14:30-15:10 

15:20-16:00 

 

 

II 
 

16:00-16:40 

16:50-17:30 

 16:00-16:40 

16:50-17:30 

16:00-16:40 

16:50-17:30 

16:00-16:40 

16:50-17:30 

«Кедр» 

Сергеев  

Сергей  

Олегович 

 

 
I 

 

 

 
14:30-15:10 

15:20-16:00 

  

 
14:30-15:10 

15:20-16:00 

  

 
14:30-15:10 

15:20-16:00 
 


